

Robert T. Cashion Business Person of the Year

Lake Norman Chamber of Commerce Robert T. Cashion Businessperson of the Year- 2024 Duke Energy Citizenship and Service Award – 2024 The McIntosh Law Firm "Passion to Succeed" -2024

The Lake Norman Chamber seeks your help in identifying three outstanding individuals /companies/ organizations in our region. Each year, the Chamber selects a *Business Person of the Year*. In addition, we will also present the *Duke Energy Citizenship and Service Award*, and the McIntosh Law Firm Spirt of Entrepreneurship Award. These awards will be presented at our Annual Banquet, Thursday, February 20, 2025. If you know of individuals who should be considered, please fill in below with a brief explanation of why they should be considered. You may expand your explanation on additional sheets but please limit to 2 pages. Thank you!

	·	
Name:	Business:	
	Business: red? (The nominee must be a member of the Lake Norman Chamber of Confa business for two (2) or more years and involved in the day-to-day manages.)	
Duke Energy Citizens	ip and Service Award	
Name:	Business:	
	Business: red? (It is not necessary that this recipient be a member of the chamber of commerce. The community/region, leadership qualities, and volunteerism)	is award
The McIntosh Law F	n "Passion to Succeed" (Entrepreneur of the Year) Award	
Name:	Business:	
Why should they be consi	red? (The nominee must be a member of the Lake Norman Chamber of Co a business and involved in the day-to-day management and operation of the	
Name of Nominator	Name of Business	

Nominations must be received at the Chamber office no later than 5:00 PM Friday, February 7, 2025. You may email your response to Russell@lakenormanchamber.org, drop it by the office, or mail: Lake Norman Chamber PO Box 760 Cornelius, NC 28031.